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

No Stairs Anywhere! Carefree living in this one level townhome.
Open floor plan. 2 Bdrm +Office/Family Rm or 3rd bdrm(no closet).
Gas fp. Conveniently located south of Central and 29th St.W. near
shopping, medical, bus lines, baseball & dog park.
Easy Interstate access.

4770 Rockledge Rd

Suzie Countway 671-1595

$1,275,000
6-bed, 4.5-bath home on 12.99 acres in a private gated community.
Spacious kitchen, 2 fireplaces, 3-car garage & secure safe room.
Plus guest apt w/ kitchenette, bath & laundry for multi-gen living.
Pool, 27x33 barn w/ power &water—perfect for horses, RVs, or
hobbies.

$179,000

Dan Patterson 321-4182

490 Ten Bear Ln-Hardin

9 +/- acres featuring a private fishing hole, waterfowl pond, and
electric to the duck blind.
Exclusive Big Horn River deeded landowner access for world-class
trout fishing& a drift boat launch site.
Ideal location for a getaway close to utilities and only 50miles from
Billings, perfect for building a cabin or year-round home.

$489,000

Dan Patterson 321-4182

4 Deer Dr-Columbus

Charming log cabin on 10+/- fenced acres.
Craftsman kitchen, wood stove, cathedral ceilings.
24x24 garage/shop, barn w/3 stalls, 2200-gallon cistern.
Horse-friendly w/cross-fencing, natural gas, no HOA.

RRestful Escape!

Open 1-3

TeamHanel
Korinne Rice | Tom& Robin Hanel | 697-0678

$415,000 Virtual Tour! Call Agent for Link!

3928 Audubon Way

TeamHanel
Korinne Rice | Tom& Robin Hanel | 697-0678

$875,000
Incredible ranch-style home on 1.12 acres with shop!
Vaulted, open living space, spacious custom kitchen.
5 bedrooms (one suite), 3 full bathrooms, 4700 square feet.
Office, plus 3 living rooms! Large fenced yard, private well.

$30K
Price Reduction

Highly sought after living in beautiful Greensleeves Estates.
Private office and spa-like primary suite.
Ultimate basement retreat complete with wet bar.
Entertainer’s dream backyard with pool and built in kitchen.
Plenty of room for family in the elegant living and dining spaces.

4400 Loma Vista Dr
Virtual Tour! Call Agent for Link!$759,000

Manicured .62 acre yard w/pool, gazebo & putting green!
Vaulted ceiling, engineered hardwood, 3 living rooms, 2 gas fplcs.
Kitchenw/granite & Viking appliances, formal & casual dining.
Primary suite + 5 add'l bedrooms (one nonegress) & 2.5 add'l baths.
Open and covered Trex deck. Three-car garage w/ workshop.

TeamHanel
Korinne Rice | Tom& Robin Hanel | 697-0678

Sunlit Space!

Listed by: Dan Patterson 321-4182
Hosted by: Ben Smith 861-8310

Open 12-2
Patio homew/shaded patio, scenic views &manicured grounds.
Open plan, gas fireplace, 4/3, Finished basement.
Main level luxury living with all westend conveniences.
14mo. HomeWarranty; HOA lawn, snow, water, ext. insurance.

$497,000
207 Boston Hill Rd

1327 Tania Cir

Jeanne Peterson 661-3941

Absolutely shows like new! 2024 construction!
3 bed, 2 bath, open floor plan-beautiful finishes, quality
throughout! SS appliances, gas stove, quartz countertops.
Landscaped, fenced, and new large shed. 3 car garage. Lovely
subdivision. Walking path behind fence.

$479,900 Open 1-3

Ranch-style home close to shopping/ trails with solar panels!
5 bedrooms (one suite, one non-egress, 2 updated baths.
Multiple living spaces w/ fireplaces. Open kitchen/ dining.
Covered decks and landscaped yard ideal for relaxing/entertaining.


